03-23-2021
LCDC CHART
Input AC
Full AMPS
Select DCV
Output
Part Number to
Order Y=DCV
5A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-5A:Y=DCV
10A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC10A:Y=DCV
15A 2.5, 5.0, 10.1 LCDC-15A:Y=DCV
20A 2.5, 5.0, 10.2 LCDC-20A:Y=DCV
25A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-25A:Y=DCV
30A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-30A:Y=DCV
50A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-50A:Y=DCV
75A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-75A:Y=DCV
100A 2.5, 5.0, 10.0 LCDC-100A:Y=DCV
Model LCDC
Miniature Current Transducer
Made in the USA
• Input Range: 1A to 100A